e 19C-1

CAP FRAME (CAP STRETCHER)




CAP FRAME (CAP STRETCHER)

CSF128

19c-1

Ass'y EIt Parts No. Parts Names Note
1 FRA44502 Cap stretcher (wide type)
2 FRR44600 Base &
3 FRA44610 Stopper A
4 FRA44580 Hinge
5 FRA44530 Base D
6 NHADOS5000 Hexagon nut (MS5)
7 FRA44620 Tension coil spring
8 SCADO5012 Hexagon socket head cap screw (M5x12)
9 FRA44561 Base B
10 SCADO5020  Hexagon socket head cap screw (M5x20)
11 FRA44571 Base C
12 SWAB10020  Wing bolt (M10x20)
13 FRA44630 Cushion
14 FRA44531 Back plate
15 FRA44541 R block
16 FRA43591 Lever bracket {right)
17 FRA43560 Hold lever ass'y (right)
18 FRA43620 Torsion coil spring (right)
18 FRA43611 Support pin
20 FRA43601 Lock pin
21 FRA43550 Spring
22 TFRA43542 Center guide
23 FRA43651 Lever bracket (left)
24 FRA43630 Hold lever ass'y (left)
25 TFRA43660 Torsion coil spring (left)
26 FRA44511 Cylinder
27 FRA44521 Stretch plate (wide type)
28 FRA46350 Cap stretcher (low profile type)
23 FRA46330 Stretch plate (low profile type)
30 FRR46320 Block
31 SCADO5035 Hexagon socket head cap screw (M5x35)
32 WSADOS500C  Spring lock washer (M5)
33 WPADO3000 Plain washer (M3)
34 WPADOS5000  Plain washer (M5)
35 SPADO3005 Panhead screw (cross recessed, M3x5)
36 SPDD03005  Pan head screw {cross recessed, M3x5)
37 SGADG3005  Flat head screw (cross recessed head, M3x5)
38 SPDD04010 Pan head screw (cross recessed, M4x10)
39 NHCD04000 Hexagon nut (M4)
40 WSaD04000  Spring lock washer (M4)
41 SPDD04008  Pan head screw (cross recessed, M4x8)
42 SGADO3004  Flat head screw {cross recessed head, M3x4)
43 WPADO3000  Plain washer (M3)
44 WPBDO3000O  Plain washer (M3)
45 SGADO3006  Fiat head screw {cross recessed head, M3x6)
46 NHCDO03000 Hexagon nut (M3)



